:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10882964

Jan 21, 2025 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 340,092 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 788641 - 0.019259211 ETH®
62.60 USD

2 788642 - 0.019188586 ETH®
62.37 USD

3 788643 - 0.019165878 ETH&®
62.30 USD

4 788644 - 0.019169647 ETH®
62.31 USD

S 788645 - 0.019234122 ETH®
62.52 USD

6 788646 - 0.019236142 ETH®
62.52 USD

7 788647 - 0.019185664 ETH®
62.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10882964
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/340092
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788641
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788642
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788643
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788644
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788645
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788646
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788647

B
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=

Validator Id

788648

788649

788650

788651

788652

788653

788654

788655

788656

Validator Id

94240

Amount

- 0.019186868
62.36 USD

- 0.019213737
62.45 USD

- 0.064976396
211.21 USD

- 0.019221165
62.48 USD

- 0.019220292
62.47 USD

- 0.019187636
62.37 USD

- 0.019238371
62.53 USD

- 0.019199539
62.41 USD

- 0.019215817
62.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.045607000
148.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788648
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788649
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788650
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788651
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788652
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788653
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788654
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788655
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/788656
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/94240

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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