

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-19 14:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10882964</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 21, 2025 · 00:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>340,092</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>788641</u>	- 0.019259211 ETH ⊘ 62.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>788642</u>	- 0.019188586 ETH ⊘ 62.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>788643</u>	- 0.019165878 ETH ⊘ 62.30 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>788644</u>	- 0.019169647 ETH ⊘ 62.31 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>788645</u>	- 0.019234122 ETH ↔ 62.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>788646</u>	- 0.019236142 ETH ⊘ 62.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>788647</u>	- 0.019185664 ETH ⊘ 62.36 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	788648	- 0.019186868 ETH ⊘ 62.36 USD
<u>9</u>	788649	- 0.019213737 ETH ⊘ 62.45 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>788650</u>	- 0.064976396 ETH ⊘ 211.21 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>788651</u>	- 0.019221165 ETH ③ 62.48 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>788652</u>	- 0.019220292 ETH ⊘ 62.47 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>788653</u>	- 0.019187636 ETH ⊘ 62.37 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>788654</u>	- 0.019238371 ETH ⊘ 62.53 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>788655</u>	- 0.019199539 ETH ⊘ 62.41 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>788656</u>	- 0.019215817 ETH ⊘ 62.46 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	94240	+ 0.045607000 ETH 🔗
		148.25 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.